Weihnachten/ Neujahr -
NOTDIENST

23.12.24

24.12.24

25.12.24

26.12.24

27.12.24
28.12.24

ab 08 Uhr:
ab 14 Uhr:
ab 08 Uhr:
ab 14 Uhr:
ab 08 Uhr:
ab 22 Uhr:
ab 08 Uhr:

ab 22 Uhr:
ab 08 Uhr:

ab 08 Uhr:

Praxis Dr. Lieberum
Praxis Dr. Donecker
Praxis Dr. El-Sayed
Praxis Dr. Muller
Praxis Dr. Alsalem
Praxis Dr. Dortmann
Praxis Dr. Muhn

Praxis Dr. Sandhofer
Praxis Dr. Sandhofer

Praxis Dr. Franke



Weihnachten/ Neujahr -
NOTDIENST

29.12.24 ab 08 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Heidger

ab 22 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Kroll
30.12.24 ab 08 Uhr: Praxis Dres. Griinewald

ab 14 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Dr. Lang
31.12.24 ab 08 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Dr. Lang

ab 14 Uhr: Praxis Al-Zgoul

ab 22 Uhr. Praxis Dr. Kamphuis

01.01.25 ab 08 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Riehl
ab 14 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Riehl
ab 22 Uhr: Praxis Dr. Rode



